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FER3MEE 2022/08/20 20:20 .
L —X FtabFmE 19:08:51
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 23.940 19:13:52.604
(FR310) =MEL 2 10 24.507 +0.567 19:14:17.111
1 25.793 12.528 19:10:35.9/4 11 24.685 +0.745 19:14:41.796
2 23.757 +0.492 19:10:59.731 12 24.141 +0.201 19:15:05.937
3 23.369 +0.104  19:11:23.100
4 23.381 +0.116  19:11:46.481 (FR3-5) DB 2
5 23.402 +0.137  19:12:09.883 1 25.833 +1.709  19:10:38.854
6 23.451 +0.186  19:12:33.334 2 24.992 +0.868  19:11:03.846
7 23.265 19:12:56.599 3 25.418 +1.294  19:11:29.264
8 23.614 +0.349  19:13:20.213 4 24.644 +0.520  19:11:53.908
9 23.763 +0.498 19:13:43.976 5 24.512 +0.388 19:12:18.420
10 23.414 +0.149  19:14:07.390 6 24.145 +0.021  19:12:42.565
11 23.475 +0.210  19:14:30.865 7 24.789 +0.665  19:13:07.354
12 23.527 +0.262 19:14:54.392 8 24.173 +0.049 19:13:31.527
9 24.124 19:13:55.651
(FR3-4) ICLLV 3 10 24.452 +0.328  19:14:20.103
1 25.570 +2.191 19:10:36.806 11 24.538 +0.414 19:14:44.641
2 23.659 +0.280  19:11:00.465 12 24.305 +0.181  19:15:08.946
3 23.645 +0.266  19:11:24.110
4 23.817 +0.438  19:11:47.927 (PR3-7) LoEE 2
5 23.712 +0.333  19:12:11.639 1 25.924 +2.436 19:10:37.403
6 23.379 19:12:35.018 2 27.296 +3.808 19:11:04.699
7 23.685 +0.306  19:12:58.703 3 24.034 +0.546  19:11:28.733
8 23.822 +0.443 19:13:22.525 4 34.505 +11.017  19:12:03.238
9 23.639 +0.260  19:13:46.164 5 24.134 +0.646  19:12:27.372
10 23.487 +0.108  19:14:09.651 6 23.660 +0.172 19:12:51.032
11 23.772 +0.393  19:14:33.423 7 24.066 +0.578 19:13:15.098
12 23.807 +0.428  19:14:57.230 8 23.504 +0.016  19:13:38.602
9 23.579 +0.091  19:14:02.181
(FR3-8) DOz 2 10 23.991 +0.503  19:14:26.172
1 25.452 +1.799 19:10:37.715 1 23.488 19:14:49.660
2 24.362 +0.709 19:11:02.077 12 23.569 +0.081 19:15:13.229
3 24.010 +0.357  19:11:26.087
4 24.295 +0.642  19:11:50.382
5 24.332 +0.679  19:12:14.714
6 23.728 +0.075  19:12:38.442
7 23.830 +0.177  19:13:02.272
8 24.288 +0.635  19:13:26.560
9 23.804 +0.151  19:13:50.364
10 23.851 +0.198  19:14:14.215
11 23.653 19:14:37.868
12 24.010 +0.357  19:15:01.878
(FR3-6) (FLTH 2
1 26.697 +3.141 19:10:37.681
2 25.381 +1.825  19:11:03.062
3 23.556 19:11:26.618
4 23.805 +0.249  19:11:50.423
5 24.049 +0.493  19:12:14.472
6 23.693 +0.137  19:12:38.165
7 23.915 +0.359  19:13:02.080
8 24.041 +0.485  19:13:26.121
9 23.846 +0.290  19:13:49.967
10 23.775 +0.219  19:14:13.742
1 23.756 +0.200  19:14:37.498
12 24.510 +0.954  19:15:02.008
(FR3-3) NDRIE 2
1 25.580 +1.640 19:10:38.036
2 26.054 +2.114  19:11:04.090
3 24.148 +0.208  19:11:28.238
4 24.188 +0.248  19:11:52.426
5 24.083 +0.143  19:12:16.509
6 24.010 +0.070  19:12:40.519
7 24.095 +0.155  19:13:04.614
8 24.050 +0.110  19:13:28.664
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